Date:

Region:
FAC ID:

Asset #:

5/26/2023

4A
NYO065

Original Work Request:

CSS No.: | 91875

Maximo Work Order No.:| 12762

CMI

Management

The catch basin located by the MEP gate has the pavement falling apart around the catch basin

Description of Repairs Needed:

Labor to inspect and diagnose for repair the Catch Basin located at the MEP Gate which is

damaged.

Please note that a follow up quote will be needed upon investigation.

Material List:

NA

Equipment List:

NA

PM WO History:

NA

Estimate Summary:

Labor Hours

Labor

Material/Equipment

Total Repair

6

$816.00

$0.00

$816.00




